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CERTIFICATE No.: UA01376

ORIGINAL

CROP YEAR CERTIFICATE

In pursuance of an order received from our principal, requesting us to carry out inspection we

hereby confirm as follows:
Description of goods:
Vessel:

Quantity:
BL No. & Date:

Shipper:

Consignee:
Notify Address:

Port of loading:

Port of discharge:

BL 1, 2, 3,4,5-ACID NUMBER:
BL 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 - ACID NUMBER:

BL 11, 12, 13, 14, 15 - ACID NUMBER:
BL 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 - ACID NUMBER:
BL 21, 22, 23, 24, 25 - ACID NUMBER:

BL 26, 27, 28, 29, 30 - ACID NUMBER;
BL 31 — ACID Number:

EGYPTIAN IMPORTER TAX ID:
FOREIGN EXPORTER
REGISTRATION TYPE:

FOREIGN EXPORTER ID:

FOREIGN EXPORTER COUNTRY:
FOREIGN EXPORTER COUNTRY
CODE:

CORN ORIGIN UKRAINE, IN BULK, LATEST CROP YEAR
M/V ARGO |

31080,035 MT

NO. 1,2, 3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, AND 31
DD 02.10.2022

LLC "KLEN-T" 65033, UKRAINE, ODESSA,
MELNITSKAYA ST., 33 REG. NO.43259915

ON BEHALF OF BSS GROUP LLC

TO ORDER

UNITED FOR PROCESSING AND STORAGE OF GRAINS
CO.

BASHAYER ELKHAIR BUILDING #4, FIRST FLOOR
SHBEEN ELKOM, MENOFIA EGYPT
CHORNOMORSK, UKRAINE

ONE SAFE EGYPTIAN MEDITERRANEAN PORT
4872190152022090163

4872190152022090171

4872190152022090189

4872190152022090197

4872190152022090205

4872190152022090213

4872190152022090221

487219015

REGISTRATION NUMBER

DMCC47113
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

AE

RESULTS OF INSPECTION:

We, CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC, GAFTA approved superintendent under the GAFTA Superintendents
Scheme, as a first-class superintendence company provided supervision of all loading operations on the M/V

ARGO I.

Hereby we confirm that cargo loaded on a.m. vessel designated as “CORN ORIGIN UKRAINE,
IN BULK, LATEST CROP YEAR” is produced from the latest crop year.

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only.

This certificate is electronically signed and stamped.
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